Position

Exec Director Early Learning

Director | Early Learning

Coordinator Early Learning

Prj Spc Il Early Head Start

Prj Spc Il Early Care & Educ

Prj Spc Il Early Care & Educ

Proj Spec Il Early Learning

Prj Spc Il Early Care & Educ

Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180

Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180

Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180

Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180

Proj Spec | Early Learning

Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180

Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180

Proj Spec | Early Learning

Program Analyst

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Department

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Total Wages

$174,549

$137,793

$122,839

$116,500

$111,747

$108,230

$107,067

$103,742

$81,968

$79,837

$79,197

$78,783

$78,703

$74,610

$72,273

$70,310

$66,882

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,067

$29,815

$28,879

$28,830

$20,584

$17,795

$24,706

$26,682

$14,958

$14,958

$21,500

$12,865

$15,959

$26,956

$13,157

$18,766

$23,680



Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180

Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180

Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180

Administrative Assistant

Program Analyst

Proj Spec | Early Learning

Early Head Start Educ -As-230

Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180

Early Head Start Educ -As-230

Early Head Start Educ -As-230

Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180

Family Advocate - Ar-180

Staff Secretary

Program Analyst

Early Head Start Educ -As-230

Early Head Start Educ -As-230

Early Head Start Educ -As-230

Family Advocate - Ar-180

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

$66,224

$62,273

$60,849

$59,574

$58,962

$57,674

$54,004

$52,833

$52,252

$49,995

$47,761

$43,844

$43,040

$42,763

$42,270

$41,742

$39,802

$34,286

$11,142

$19,892

$24,333

$19,323

$19,364

$22,546

$18,797

$9,654

$18,048

$9,006

$26,956

$16,506

$16,353

$13,121

$16,209

$16,103

$16,162

$8,070



Family Advocate - Ar - 180

Family Advocate - Ar - 180

Family Advocate - Ar-180

Early Head Start Educ -As-230

Family Advocate - Ar - 180

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

Early Learning (300)

$33,723

$14,346

$12,189

$10,034

$3,667

$14,998

$6,779

$5,402

$6,613

$711



