Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exec Director Early Learning		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$174,549	\$36,067
Director I Early Learning		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$137,793	\$29,815
Coordinator Early Learning		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$122,839	\$28,879
Prj Spc II Early Head Start		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$116,500	\$28,830
Prj Spc II Early Care & Educ		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$111,747	\$20,584
Prj Spc II Early Care & Educ		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$108,230	\$17,795
Proj Spec II Early Learning		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$107,067	\$24,706
Prj Spc II Early Care & Educ		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$103,742	\$26,682
Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$81,968	\$14,958
Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$79,837	\$14,958
Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$79,197	\$21,500
Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$78,783	\$12,865
Proj Spec I Early Learning		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$78,703	\$15,959
Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$74,610	\$26,956
Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$72,273	\$13,157
Proj Spec I Early Learning		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$70,310	\$18,766
Program Analyst		Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$66,882	\$23,680

Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$66,224	\$11,142
Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$62,273	\$19,892
Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$60,849	\$24,333
Administrative Assistant	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$59,574	\$19,323
Program Analyst	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$58,962	\$19,364
Proj Spec I Early Learning	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$57,674	\$22,546
Early Head Start Educ -As-230	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$54,004	\$18,797
Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$52,833	\$9,654
Early Head Start Educ -As-230	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$52,252	\$18,048
Early Head Start Educ -As-230	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$49,995	\$9,006
Early Child Educ Spec -Ar-180	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$47,761	\$26,956
Family Advocate - Ar - 180	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$43,844	\$16,506
Staff Secretary	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$43,040	\$16,353
Program Analyst	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$42,763	\$13,121
Early Head Start Educ -As-230	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$42,270	\$16,209
Early Head Start Educ -As-230	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$41,742	\$16,103
Early Head Start Educ -As-230	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$39,802	\$16,162
Family Advocate - Ar - 180	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$34,286	\$8,070

Family Advocate - Ar - 180	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$33,723	\$14,998
Family Advocate - Ar - 180	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$14,346	\$6,779
Family Advocate - Ar - 180	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$12,189	\$5,402
Early Head Start Educ -As-230	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$10,034	\$6,613
Family Advocate - Ar - 180	Sacramento County Office of Education	Early Learning (300)	\$3,667	\$711